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Questions

What was the purpose of theosophical society?

When Bhutto made Zia ul Hag as Chief of Army Staff?

Which of the following communities were involved in the poona pact?

Muhammadan Educational Conference was established in.

Who was A.R. Cornelius?

Which party was divided into Pro-changers and No-changers?

Sar Adbur Rasheed belonged to.

Lord Montague was in favour of negotiating or mild treaty with:

Sir Syed Ahmed died in

"Show boy of the Congress" was called .

Who was called the Nightingale of India?

When the first Consitution Making Assembly was dissolved by Ghulam Muhammad?

Who gave the little Quaid-i-Azam to Muhammad Ali Jinnah

When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?

Which principal of Islamia College of Lahore was nominated as the member of the parliment

of Pakistan.
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Restoration of old culture
Restoration of old buildings
Restoration of old temples
Restoration of old religions

1974
1975
1976
1977

Hindus and Muslims
Muslims and Christians
Hindus and Dalit's
Muslims and Dalit's

1885
1886
1887
1888

Bureaucrat
Politician
Soldier
Judge

. Congress
. Muslim League
. Nationlist Muslim

. Frontier Province
. Punjab

Sindh
Baluchistan

Treaty of Lausanne
Treaty of Versailles
Conciliatory Treaty

1898
1899
1900
1901

Jawahar Lal Nehro
Motilal Nethro
Abdul Kalam Azad
Dr. Zakir Hussain

Sarojini Naidu
Abadi Khatoon
Begum M.A. Jauhr
Begum Aurangzeb

April 16, 1952
April 16, 1953
April 16, 1954
April 16, 1955

Allama Igbal

Maulana Mazhar uddin
British Government
None of the above

22 March 1940
29 March 1940
30 March 1940

None of these

Dr. Ali Muhammad
Abdul Sattar Niaz
Dr. Umer Hayat Malik
Mulana Shibli
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When Zia ul Hag was promoted to the post of Major General?

Chaura tragedy took place in:

Who was the architect of preparing stage for the Pakistan Resolution?

When Zial ul haq was commissioned in the Army?

Zamindar was brought about by:
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1969
. 1975
. None of these

1924
1925

. Haji Muhammad Din

. Abdul Sattar

1939
1940

1945

. M Ali Johar

. M. Shaukhat Ali



