

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What was the purpose of theosophical society?	A. Restoration of old culture B. Restoration of old buildings C. Restoration of old temples D. Restoration of old religions
2	When Bhutto made Zia ul Haq as Chief of Army Staff?	A. 1974 B. 1975 C. 1976 D. 1977
3	Which of the following communities were involved in the poona pact?	A. Hindus and Muslims B. Muslims and Christians C. Hindus and Dalit's D. Muslims and Dalit's
4	Muhammadan Educational Conference was established in.	A. 1885 B. 1886 C. 1887 D. 1888
5	Who was A.R. Cornelius?	A. Bureaucrat B. Politician C. Soldier D. Judge
6	Which party was divided into Pro-changers and No-changers?	A. Congress B. Muslim League C. Nationlist Muslim
7	Sar Adbur Rasheed belonged to.	A. Frontier Province B. Punjab C. Sindh D. Baluchistan
8	Lord Montague was in favour of negotiating or mild treaty with:	A. Treaty of Lausanne B. Treaty of Versailles C. Conciliatory Treaty
9	Sir Syed Ahmed died in	A. 1898 B. 1899 C. 1900 D. 1901
10	"Show boy of the Congress" was called .	A. Jawahar Lal Nehro B. Motilal Nethro C. Abdul Kalam Azad D. Dr. Zakir Hussain
11	Who was called the Nightingale of India?	A. Sarojini Naidu B. Abadi Khatoon C. Begum M.A. Jauhr D. Begum Aurangzeb
12	When the first Consitution Making Assembly was dissolved by Ghulam Muhammad?	A. April 16, 1952 B. April 16, 1953 C. April 16, 1954 D. April 16, 1955
13	Who gave the little Quaid-i-Azam to Muhammad Ali Jinnah	A. Allama Iqbal B. Maulana Mazhar uddin C. British Government D. None of the above
14	When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?	A. 22 March 1940 B. 29 March 1940 C. 30 March 1940 D. None of these
15	Which principal of Islamia College of Lahore was nominated as the member of the parliment of Pakistan.	A. Dr. Ali Muhammad B. Abdul Sattar Niazi C. Dr. Umer Hayat Malik D. Mulana Shibli

16	When Zia ul Haq was promoted to the post of Major General?	B. 1969 C. 1975 D. None of these
17	Chaura tragedy took place in:	A. 1922 B. 1924 C. 1925
18	Who was the architect of preparing stage for the Pakistan Resolution?	A. Haji Alif Din B. Haji Muhammad Din C. Abdul Sattar
19	When Zial ul haq was commissioned in the Army?	A. 1939 B. 1940 C. 1943 D. 1945
20	Zamindar was brought about by:	A. Zafar Ali khan B. M Ali Johar C. M. Shaukhat Ali